
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

OVF Transfer

OVF Transfer

OVF Transfer

26.68

773.85

289.51

37.95

2300.00

FL

MO

8030 Hampton Blvd Apt 412

27540 Pacific Coast Hwy

5027 State Road H

2300.00

Obama for America

63020-4736

33068-5674

Transaction ID : T9685250

CAMalibu

de Soto

North Lauderdale

Freelance

Self employed

Transaction ID : T9673276

90265-4338

Transaction ID : T9659678

Bcps

26

26

26

0.00

2008

138190

2008

2008

Image# 11972606423

09

09

09

157695

Stacey Downing

2008

2008

Pamela Downs

2008

Roma Downey-Burnett

Actress

A+/Nclb

Administration
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