SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) (c for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

OR LINE NUMBER:					PAGE 30 19(UF			15769			
ch	neck	onl	y one)							
	16		17a		17b		17c		17d	X	18
	19a		19b		20a		20b		20c		21

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Roma Downey-Burnett	Transaction ID : T9673276			
Mailing Address 27540 Pacific Coast Hwy	Date of Receipt 09 26 2008			
City Malibu	State Zip Code CA 90265-4338			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Freelance	Occupation Actress	2300.00		
Receipt For: 2008 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 2300.00	[MEMO ITEM] OVF Transfer		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Stacey Downing	Transaction ID : T9659678 Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 8030 Hampton Blvd Apt 4		09		
City North Lauderdale	State Zip Code FL 33068-5674			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Bcps	Occupation A+/Nclb	37.95		
Receipt For: 2008 Primary	Election Cycle-to-Date 7773.85	[MEMO ITEM] OVF Transfer		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Pamela Downs	Transaction ID : T9685250 Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 5027 State Road H	09 26 2008			
City de Soto	State Zip Code MO 63020-4736			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Self employed	Occupation Administration	26.68		
Receipt For: 2008 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 289.51	[MEMO ITEM] OVF Transfer		
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (opt	ional)	0.00		
(ob.	,	0.00		